
 

Key Events Spring Term 2025-26 

Spring 1 
Tuesday 6th January   

Back to School for all pupils  

Monday 6th January – 

Tuesday 7th January   

RE Theme days: Light and dark 

 
Thursday 8th January  Parent event: nursery 

Winter themed stay and play 

 

 

2:00pm  

Classroom  

Friday 9th January Air Ambulance assemblies  

 
Parent event: Year 2 Secret 

Pizza Party 

 

3:00pm 

Y2 classrooms 

Friday 16th January     Year 6 Fire Service assembly  

 
Tuesday 20th January  Year 4 AGGS maths 

workshops 

 

All day  

Friday 23rd January   Parent event: reception  

Rumble in the Jungle  

  

 

2:30pm  

Classrooms   

Friday 30th January  Year 6: Crucial Crew  

 

 

PM 

Tuesday 2nd – Friday 13th 

February  

Year 6 Bikeability  

 
Tuesday 3rd February  

 

Teapot Talk: EAL parents 

 

 

9:00am  

 



 

Friday 6th February  Chinese Culture Day  

 
Monday 9th – Friday 13th 

February  

Children’s Mental Health Week 

 
Monday 9th February   Sustainability group  

 

 

Dunham Massey  

All day 

Parent event: Year 1 

Portraits 

 

 

3:00pm 

Classrooms 

Tuesday 10th February  Safer Internet Day 

 
Parent event: Year 5 Norse 

Myth story sharing  

 

 

3:20pm  

classrooms  

Wednesday 11th February  Parent event: Year 3 

Science share 

 

 

3:20pm  

Classrooms 

Thursday 12th February  Darwin Day 

 
Parent event: Year 6 

Showcase 

 

 

3:20pm  

Classrooms 



 

Friday 13th February Valentines Themed School Lunch 

 
Pupils break up for half term 

Spring 2 

Monday 23rd February  School opens for pupils 

 
Wednesday 25th February   Academy photos (classes and leavers) 

 
Year 6 Magistrates Competition 

  

 

 

All day  

Thursday 26th February  Chinese New Year themed lunch 

 
Monday 2nd March – Friday 

6th March  

Book Week 

  
Thursday 5th March   World Book Day  

 
Thursday 12th March  Parent meeting: Year 4 

multiplication Check 

 

 

9:00AM 

School hall   

Parent event: year 4 

Europe quiz 

 

 

 

3:00PM  

Classrooms  

Monday 16th March – 

Friday 20th March  

Financial Literacy Week 

  



 

Monday 16th March  Sustainability Group 

 

 

Dunham Massey 

All day  

Monday 16th March  Interim reports out to parents 

 
Tuesday 17th March Parents’ evening 

 

 

3:30pm – 6:00pm  

Online  

Wednesday 18th March  FaB Quiz Night 

 

 

6:00-8:00pm 

School hall  

Thursday 19th March  Parents’ evening 

 

 

3:30pm – 6:00pm  

Online 

Friday 20th March  International Maths Day  

(Come to school as a number) 

  
Parent Book Look  

 

 

3:20pm  

Classrooms  

 

Wednesday 25th March – 

Friday 27th March  

Year 6 residential – Winmarleigh Hall 

 
Tuesday 31st March  

 

Parent Event: year 5  

Dragonology 

 

3:20pm  

Classrooms  

Wednesday 1st April EYFS Spring Sing 

 

 

 

9:15pm  

Hall 

 

Thursday 2nd April  

Kindness café 

 

2:30pm  

School hall 

School closes for Easter 

THURSDAY 16th April   School re-opens for pupils 

 
 


